
18-Oct-24

Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of receipt  Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in total amount 
of claims admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set-

off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

1 State Bank of India 11-11-2024 1,19,86,165.34      1,19,86,165.34    Unsecured 3.71% No 0.00 0 0 -                                                                    

 Total                       1,19,86,165                    1,19,86,165                                         -   3.71%                           -                                         -                                           -                                           -   

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Grand Auto Udyog Private Limited
Annexure 2

Date of commencement of liquidation: 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
(Amount in ₹)

List of unsecured financial creditors
26-Jun-25


